Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
R3G355-AM14-61 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: R3G355-AM14-61
Category: EC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/r3g355-am14-61-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
R3G355-AM14-61 ebmpapst 355mm 230VAC 1900RPM 1.5A Ball Bearing 350W
3500m³/h IP20 EC centrifugal fan
Product S3G300-AB56-01 is an axial flow fan manufactured by ebm-papst. It has
a size of 300mm and weighs approximately 2.7kg. It features a die-cast
aluminum housing and sheet steel blades with a black coating. The electrical
parameters are 200/277V AC voltage, 0.76A current, 15W power, and a speed of
1580 RPM. The airflow direction is "V", and the rotation direction is counter-
clockwise. This fan has an IP44 protection rating, insulation class "B", humidity
class F3-1, and is suitable for continuous operation. It is equipped with a ball
bearing motor, built-in thermal overload protection, supports 0-10VDC/PWM
control input, has variable cable exit, is Protection Class I, and complies with
multiple certifications including CE, CCC, CSA, and UL.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part number R3G355-AM14-61
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Dimensions 355 mm
Voltage Rating 230 VAC
Operating Voltage 200 ~ 277 VAC
Fan Speed 1900 RPM
Current Rating 1.5 A
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Fan Type AC
Power Rating 350 W
Phase 1~
Motor M3G084-FA
Air Flow CMH 3500 m³/h
Number of blades 6
IP Rating IP20
Operating Temperature -13 ~ 104°F (-25 ~ 40°C)
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Subcategory EC centrifugal fan
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com